Special features
• exceptionally durable design
for extreme environmental
conditions
• salt spray resistant -
stainless steel shaft and
anozized aluminum housing
• very good linearity - to 0.02%

Z-IPX-M11, P/N 056502
• Disc Ø 55 mm (mounted ex
works, ordering code
IPX-7901- _07-___-___)
Z-IPX-M21, P/N 056503
• Mounting plate
Z-IPX-31, P/N 056504
Page 4
– ––I 211011097XP 0
Electrical range
120: 120°
200: 200°
350: 350°
 Electrical type and connections
101: not redundant, 1 x plug M12, 3-pin
103: fully redundant, 2 x plug M12 3-pin
202: not redundant, 1 x cable type “1”, 2 m, 3-wire shielded
402: fully redundant, 2 x cable type “1”, 2 m, 3-wire shielded
 Housing centering
1: Centering collar on shaft side
2: Centering collar on top cover side
Housing material
01: Aluminum anodized
Product family
IPX
Product series
79: Ø 79 x 35 mm
– 01 1
Ordering specifications
Shaft
01: Steel D13x12 mm with cross hole D4.1 mm
02: POM D13x12mm with cross hole D4.1 mm
03: Steel D10x16mm with countersink D4.5 x 90°
05: Steel D14x25 mm with longitudinal slot and spring D4.1 mm
07: Steel D13x12 mm with cross hole D4.1 mm, with mounted
      disc Ø 55 mm for driving pin
Important
All values given for linearity,
lifetime and temperature
coefficient are derived with no
electrical load on the wiper
(I <= 1μA).
Novotechnik
Messwertaufnehmer OHG
Postfach 4220
73745 Ostfildern (Ruit)
Horbstraße 12
73760 Ostfildern (Ruit)
Telefon +49 711 4489-0
Telefax +49 711 4489-118